
Okha - Bikaner Special Fare Weekly Special/04716XS - Exp - NWR 
OKHA/Okha to BKN/Bikaner Junction 

22h 30m - 1169 km - 18 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 OKHA Okha 18:30 0 1 0 62 0 WR
2 DWK Dwarka 18:58 19:03 5m 0 1 29 43 7 WR
3 HAPA Hapa 22:30 22:35 5m 0 1 176 60 15 WR
4 RJT Rajkot Junction 23:51 23:56 5m 0 1 252 57 119 WR
5 SUNR Surendranagar Junction 01:59 02:01 2m 0 2 368 60 72 WR
6 VG Viramgam Junction 03:07 03:09 2m 0 2 433 41 21 WR
7 MSH Mahesana Junction 04:45 04:50 5m 0 2 499 47 93 WR
8 BLDI Bhildi Junction 06:45 06:50 5m 0 2 589 84 WR
9 RNV Raniwara 07:40 07:42 2m 0 2 660 76 NWR
10 MBNL Marwar Bhinmal 08:07 08:10 3m 0 2 691 56 153 NWR
11 MON Modran 08:40 08:42 2m 0 2 719 74 137 NWR
12 JOR Jalor 09:10 09:12 2m 0 2 754 82 160 NWR
13 MKSR Mokalsar 09:36 09:38 2m 0 2 787 49 174 NWR
14 SMR Samdari Junction 10:10 10:15 5m 0 2 813 77 NWR
15 LUNI Luni Junction 10:52 10:54 2m 0 2 861 34 NWR
16 JU Jodhpur 11:50 12:00 10m 0 2 893 82 241 NWR
17 MTD Merta Road Junction 13:15 13:20 5m 0 2 996 76 322 NWR
18 NGO Nagaur 14:05 14:10 5m 0 2 1053 82 296 NWR
19 NOK Nokha 14:48 14:50 2m 0 2 1104 30 322 NWR
20 BKN Bikaner Junction 17:00 0 2 1169 - 235 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 27 2024 (07:00)

Apr 27 2024 (07:00)

1

1


